Zena Collection

Sleek style, tapered planters

Zena Collection planters have a pronounced, highly-tapered design. The lightweight GFRC concrete is
durable enough for high traffic locations yet light enough to be moved. With a wide rim and a narrow
waist, the Zena Collection pots can be used as focal points for nearly any streetscape, adding a sleek
style to urban environments.
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Applied finishes feature natural quartz and mica sands, and can be refinished and
repaired on site as required

Lightweight GFRC has six available textures which range from the rustic to the refined
Coordinates with our industry-leading self-watering container irrigation products

Round sizes from 24" to 60”

The Zena Collection includes a wide range of widths and heights. Starting at
24" in diameter, widths vary to 30" 36", 48”and 60" The heights of the Zena
pots are proportionate to the widths, ranging from 18" 24", 30", 36" and 42"

7CS-4818
48" Dia. x 18"H

7(CS-4830
48" Dia. x 30"H

7(CS-4824 ZCS-4800
48" Dia. x 24"H 48" Dia. x 36"H
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Rounds Only

Part No.

7CS-2418
ZCS-2400
7CS-3018
Z(CS-3024
ZCS-3000
ZCS-3618
7CS-3624
ZCS-3600
7CS-4818
Z7(CS-4824
Z7CS-4830
ZCS-4800
7CS-6018
Z7CS-6024
Z7CS-6036
ZCS-6000

Material

GFRC
GFRC
GFRC
GFRC
GFRC
GFRC
GFRC
GFRC
GFRC
GFRC
GFRC
GFRC
GFRC
GFRC
GFRC
GFRC

Exterior Size

(top x bottom x ht)

24"x10"x 18"
24"x10"x 24"
30"x11"x 18"
30"x 11"x 24"
30"x 13"x 30"
36"x11"x 18"
36"x 11"x 24"
36"x 14"x 30"
48"x13"x 18"
48"x 13"x 24"
48"x17"x 30"
48"x17"x 36"
60"x 16"x 18"
60"x 16"x 24"
60"x 16" x 24"
60"x21"x42"

Interior Size

(top x bottom x ht)

20"x 8"x 17"
20"x 8"x 23"
26"x9"x 17"
26"x9"x 23"
26"x11"x 29"
32"x9"x17"
32"x9"x 23"
32"x12"x 29"
44"x11"x 17"
44"x11"x 23"
44"x15"x 29"
44"x15"x 35"
56"x 14"x 17"
56"x 14"x 23"
56"x19"x 35"
56"x19"x 41"

Weight
(Ibs.)

35
50
55
80
106
65
88
120
100
141
205
240
135
175
335
390

Soil Volume
(cubic ft.)

1
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Matching Irrigation

CWC-1500

CWC-1600
CWM-1114-MS
CWM-1714-MS
CWC-2100/CWM-1120-2k
CWM-1114-MS
CWM-1114-2k
CWM-1720-MS/CWM-1714-2k
CWM-1114-2k
CWM-1714-2k
CWM-1720-2k
CWM-1720-2k
CWM-1714-2k
CWM-1714-3k
CWM-1720-3k
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